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COSTS: ALCHOHOL, ARMOR, AVTOMATRON, CHEMS & CLOTHING

- AlcoWoL T ~ ARMOR, CONTINVED  CHEMS, CONTINUED
Beer 32 T-60f Power Armor 4200 Refreshing Beverage 155
Bourbon 15 Tesla Coil Harness 98 Spark 64
Dirty Wastelander 40 X-01 Power Armor 3950 Stimpak 80
Ice Cold Gwinnett Pal 25 T : Ultra Jet 190
ce Cold Gwinnett Pale * ,  AUTOMATRON ra Je
Moonshine 22 - ; X-111 Compound 102
Assaultron Legs 2264
Rum 29 X-Cell 108
Assaultron Torso 1641
Vodka 20 I -
Assaultron Head JIR L5 cothing
Whiskey 24 ' —
Junkbot Torso 183 Airship Captain's Hat 34
Wine 17
2 Mr Handy Legs 721 Assault Gas Mask 24
:u:@ J : ; Mr Handy Torso 401 Atom Cats Jacket And Jeans 21
Armored Pads 36 Mr Handy Head 360 Aviator Cap 42
Army Helmet 45 Protectron Legs 110 Baseball Cap 13
Bladed Helmet 31 Protectron Torso 381 Battered Fedora 16
Chain Dog Collar 34 Protectron Head 113 Bowler Hat 32
Chains 24 Robobrain Legs 212 Brotherhood of Steel Hood 34
Cleanroom Suit 211 Robobrain Torso 540 Camouflage 39
Combat Armor 184 Robobrain Head 719 Dirty Postman Uniform 22
Commando Chest Piece 196 Sentry Bot Legs 192 Dog Bandanna 11
Corrugated Plates 52 Sentry Bot Torso 4523 Enclave Officer's Hat 67
Damaged Hazmat Suit 45 Sentry Bot Head 623 Eyeglasses 8
Enclave Power Armor 920 l 0“ Institute Division Head Coat 72
Environmental Suit 144 & Institute Lab Coat 66
Addictol 98
Freefall Leg Armor 50 Leg Guards 21
Anti-Venom Balm 35
Hazmat Suit 70 Limb Braces 25
Berry Mentats 60
Heavy Gauntlets 50 Magnifying Visor 32
Buffout 75
Heavy Raider Armor 156 Military Fatigues 29
Bufftats 95 )
Heavy Synth Armor 203 Mirelurk Carapace 68
Calmex 85
Hellfire Armor 1200 Patched Three-Piece Suit 17
Day Tripper 43
Mechanist Armor and Helmet 573 : Red Flight Helmet 27
ur 85
Power Armor Frame 150 ’ / Road Goggles 12
et 75
Protector's Right Arm Guard 81 Robotic Bits 9
Med-X 63
Raider Power Armor 69 Sea Captain's Hat 24
Mentats 50
Rock's Bladed Helm 72 Shoulder Rags 31
) Mysterious Serum 57 i
Spiked Harness 64 Spiked Muzzle 20
Orange Mentats 64
Sturdy Combat Armor 390 Tricorn Hat 39
Overdrive 55
Sturdy Leather Armor 277 Vault 111 Jumpsuit 21
Psycho (chem) 50
Sturdy Metal Armor 354
Psychobuff 87
T-45 Power Armor 528
Radaway 70
T-51 Power Armor 762
Rad-X 45
T-60 Power Armor 3600
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COSTS: FOOD, GEAR, HVY WEAPONS & MELEE
B\

Blood Pack
Brahmin Meat

Cave Fungus

Cram

Deathclaw Meat
Fog Crawler Meat
Fresh Melon

Iguana Bits

Iguana On A Stick
Mirelurk Meat

Mole Rat Meat
Mutant Hound Meat
Nuka-Cherry
Nuka-Cola
Nuka-Cola Quantum
Queen Mirelurk Meat
Radroach Meat
Radscorpion Egg
Radscorpion Meat
Radstag Meat
Squirrel Bits
Squirrel on a Stick
Squirrel Stew

Sugar Bombs

Tato and Water

Yao Guai Meat

Yao Guai Rib Meat

%

Admin Password

Artillery Smoke Grenade
Binoculars

Car Security Override
Chemical Coating

Climbing Spikes

Creature Patch

Custom Ammo

Dead Man's Switch
Deathclaw Control Scrambler

Domestication Unit

WASTELAND WARFARE

25
33
16
20
85
79
15
26
25
67
28
40
55
30
90
98

54
57
34
10
28
33
27
21
80
85

42
10
16
14
52
34
63
72
22
104
83

Draft Codex

Fire Extinguisher
Flashlight

Fragile Bobby Pin
Fusion Core

Gen 1 Synth Override
Hand-Written Note
Mirelurk Eggs

Mr Handy Fuel
Overclocker
Pheromone Emitter
Pheromone Mask
Power Armor Patch
Pulse Shield
Robobrain Arms
Robot Repair Kit
Robot Repair Patch
Rope

Skeleton Key
Synthbooster

Stealth Boy
Stethoscope

Stuffed Monkey
Temporary Password
Third-Arm Clamp
Turret Inhibitors
Unsent Letter
Vertibird Signal Grenade
Zapper

E%

Broadsider

Fat Man

~ HEAVY WEAPONS

Final Judgement
Freezing Junk Jet
Gatling Laser
Heavy Incinerator
Junk Jet

Minigun

Missile Launcher

~ GEAR, CONTINUED

32
21
16
13
250
82
25
87
16
132
61
82
55
93
230
75
47
12
32
81
112
21
24
33
62
49
50
15
52

275
612
983
407
428
370
180
330
314

Assaultron Blade
Baseball Bat

Baton

Bloodied Board

Bloodied Pipe Wrench
Board

Chinese Officer's Sword
Crippling Tire Iron
Deathclaw Gauntlet
Empty Minigun

Fire Hydrant Bat
Freezing Machete

Hand Saw Blade

Hand Shock

Hand Vice Grip
Horrigan's Knife

Huge Club

Hunter's Baseball Bat
Incendiary Baton
Irradiated Sledgehammer
Junkie's Nail Board

Lead Pipe

Machete

Mr Handy Buzz Blade
Nail Board

Penetrating Lead Pipe
Pipe Wrench

Plasma Infused Assaultron Blade
Poisoner's Ripper

Power Fist

Relentless Chinese Officer's Sword
Ripper

Shishkebab
Sledgehammer
Staggering Tire Iron

Stun Baton

Super Sledge

Tire Iron

Troubleshooter's Nail Board
Troubleshooter's Pipe Wrench
Wounding Machete
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15
18
28
21
39
10
46
54
79
66
144
48
44
38
31
176
103
65
79
88
70
88
18
68
12
47
25
76
81
67

50
154
42
63
85
118
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COSTS: MINES, MODS & PISTOLS

| 4

Bottlecap Mine
Fragmentation Mine

Pulse Mine

Abraxo Paint
Aligned Sights

Arm Breaker

Armor Piercing Receiver
Asbestos Lining
Balanced

Ballistic Weave
Bayonet
BioCommMesh
Boosted Servos
Braced

Comfort Grip

Core Assembly
Counterweight
Cushioned

Custom Fitted
Damage Self-Destruct
Dissipating

Elder Paint
Emergency Protocols
Explosive Shielding
Explosive Vent
Hacking Module
Hair Trigger
Hardened Receiver
Headlamp
Headlamp

Heavy

Hot Rod Shark Paint
Hydraulic Bracers
Impact Exchanger
Improved Flexibility
Internal Database
Jagged

Jet Pack
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80
40
36

28

31
20
20
16
30
14
24
13
14
17
25
18
21
14
20
17
14
43
31
17
19
23
20
36
12
24
37
12
15
28
12
31
37
29

Lead Lined
Lengthened Barrel
Light

Lightweight

Lockpick Module
Long Barrel
Magnetic Attachment
Medic Pump
Multi-Calibre
Multi-Purpose
Noxious Armor
Optimized Servos
Padded

Pneumatic

Powerful

Processor Overcharger
Radiation Coils
Reactive Plates
Re-Bored

Robot Recon Sensors
Recon Sensors
Refined

Reflex Sights
Regeneration Field
Resistance Field

Rusty Knuckles

Sensor Array (Power Armor)

Sensor Array (Robots)
Serrated Bayonet
Serrated Bodywork
Servo Boost

Silenced

Spiked

Stealth Field

Stun Pack

Superior Materials
Targeting HUD
Terminal Self-Destruction

Tesla Bracers

~ MODS, CONTINUED

Tesla Coils (Power Armor)
Tesla Coils (Robots)
Thicker Plating

Toxic

V.A.T.S. Matrix Overla
Venomous

Vim! Refresh Paint
Welded Plate

E~ETT

~ MODS, CONTINUED

26

24
30
13
28
32
40
32

.44 Revolver

10mm Pistol

Alien Blaster

Bolt-Action Pipe Pistol

Colonel Autumn's 10mm Pistol
Deadeye Gamma Gun
Explosive 10mm Pistol

Eyebot Laser

Flare Gun

Gamma Gun

Hand Cryojet

Hand Gamma Gun

Hand Lightning Gun

Hand Nail Gun

Hunter's 10mm Pistol

Indy's Freezing .44

Institute Laser Pistol

Irradiated Bolt Action Pipe Pistol
Kellogg's Pistol

Kneecapper .44 Revolver
Laser Pistol

Lorenzo's Artifact Gun

Mr Handy Flamer

Penetrating Laser Pistol

Pipe Pistol

Plasma Infused Bolt-Action Pipe Pistol
Plasma Pistol

Poisoner's Pipe Pistol
Protectron Hand Laser
Protectron's Gaze

Robobrain Mesmetron
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56
48
550
32
259
346
201

62
54
174
110
150
70
99
97
146
44
59
412
116
56
745
107
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COSTS: PISTOLS, RIFLES, THROWN WEAPONS & AMMO

~ PISTOLS, CONTINUED | P THROWN WERPONs

Staggering Institute Laser Pistol 79 Baseball Grende A 42

Staggering Pipe Pistol 61 Cryo Grenade 49

Staggering Pipe Rifle 174 Fragmentation Grenade 49

Thirst Zapper Cola 132 Molotov Cocktail 32

Wounding Laser Pistol 113 | Plasma Grenade 93

= RIFLES | Pulse Grenade 75

Assault Rile V 108 Stun Grenade 7
Suicider Mini Nuke 200

Assaultron Head Laser 205
Synth Relay Grenade 132

Battered Assaultron Head Laser 184 D : :

Bolt-Action Pipe Rifle 60 l“)' _ AMMUNITION i

Combat Rifle 100 i 5 per load

Combat Shotgun 82 Energy 8 per load
Radiation 20 per load

Crippling Bolt-Action Pipe Rifle 155 Missile Somartnel

Deadeye Institute Laser Rifle 176 Mini Nuke 200 per shot

Double-Barrel Shotgun 93

Explosive Combat Rifle 291

Flamer 163

Freezing Combat Shotgun 214

Gauss Rifle 302

Horrigan's Plasma Gun 748

Hunter's Hunting Rifle 256

Hunting Rifle 122

Incendiary Assault Rifle 261

Institute Laser Rifle 77

Irradiated Pipe Rifle 102

Junkie's Bolt Action Pipe Rifle 97

Kneecapper Laser Musket 171

Laser Musket 66

Laser Rifle 180

Laser Turret 173

Machine Gun Turret MK Il 261

Machine Gun Turret Mk1 142

Pipe Rifle 45

Plasma Infused Combat Shotgun 224

Plasma Rifle 144

Railway Rifle 121

Relentless Laser Rifle 379

Submachine Gun 96

Tesla Rifle 311

Troubleshooter's Combat Rifle 215
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